952
Th
er
m
al
 E
ne
rg

Exhaust steam lines Most Process Industries
Blanching machines Food Industry
How to order
Please use the following format to specify a Thermocompressor and include a datasheet detailing all values.
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco Size 6 SJT150CS Steam Jet Thermocompressor having ASME 300 RF slip on flange connections.
Note: Attach the SJT Datasheet to the order.
Spirax Sarco, Inc., 1150 Northpoint Blvd, Blythewood, SC 29016   Telephone: (803) 714-2000   FAX (803) 714-2222
TI-P493-02-US 7.18
SJT
Steam Jet Thermocompressor
956
Th
er
m
al
 E
ne
rg
y
So
lu
tio
ns
Datasheet generated by the online software program
A typical example is illustrated below:
Spirax Sarco SJT Steam Jet Thermocompressor Datasheet
1 Client: Spirax-Sarco Inc. Client Project Ref:
2 Client's Ref: Plant Location:
3 Spirax Ref: SJT Example/SJT00824 Name-plate Tag No.
4 Description: Size 6 Steam Jet Thermocompressor No. OFF: 1
5 Unit Ref: SJT150CS4F0 Operation:
6 Drawing No: DE-SJT00824-1 Serial No:
7 Unit Body Size: 6
8 MOTIVE CONDITIONS MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
9 Pressure (psig) 293.92 Main body Carbon Steel
10 Temperature (°F) 419.0 Nozzle Stainless Steel
11 Flowrate (lb/hr) 5689 Diffuser Carbon Steel
12 Flanges Carbon Steel
13 SUCTION CONDITIONS Gaskets Spirax Sarco to select
14 Pressure (psig) 1.47 Bolts Carbon Steel (if applicable)
15 Temperature (°F) 216.9 Name-plate Stainless Steel
16 Flowrate (lb/hr) 3308
17 MECHANICAL DESIGN Motive Suction/Discharge
18 DISCHARGE CONDITIONS Side Side
19 Pressure (psig) 22.04 Max Design Pressure 22.04 22.04 (psig)
20 Temperature (°F) 294.1 Max Design Temp 428 428 (°F)
21 Flowrate (lb/hr) 8996 Internal Corrosion
Allowance 38.1 38.1 (in)
22 DIFFUSER IS SONIC Mechanical Design
Code ASME B31.3
23 Welding Standard ASME IX
24 External Surface
Finish High Temp Silicone Aluminum
25 Weight TBC (lb)
26
27 DIMENSIONS CONNECTIONS DETAILS Size Rating
28 A - 9.65 in Motive Steam (A) 2 ½ 300 lb
29 B - 11.42 in Suction Steam (B) 6 300 lb
30 C - 54.13 in Discharge Steam (C) 6 300 lb
31 D - 65.55 in Flange Type ASME B 16.5 Slip-On
32 GA DRAWING
NOTE: Confirmed dimensions to be issued shortly after order placement
33
34